MARCA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HONDA
HONDA
HUSQVARNA

CANDELA DENSO IRIDIUM IW31

MODELLO CILINDRATA
AF1 Europa 125
AF1 Futura 125
AF1 Replica 125
AF1 Sintesi 125
AF1 Sport 125
Classic 125
MX SM (11K) 125
MX SM (25K) 125
Pegaso/Kat 125
RS - RS Extrema - RS Replica - RS Pista 125
RS - RS Extrema - RS Replica - RS Pista 125
RS - RS Extrema - RS Replica - RS Pista 125
RS - RS Extrema - RS Replica - RS Pista 125
RS - RS Extrema - RS Replica - RS Pista 125
RX 125
RX 125
Red Rose 125
SX 125
Tuareg 125
Tuareg Rally 125
Tuono 125
CRE B RR Baja 2T 125
CRE B SIX 2T 125
CRM B Derapage 125
CR R (BIG WHEEL) 85
CR R (SMALL WHEEL) 85
CR 125

ANNI

1990 - 1991
1990 - 1991
1988 - 1989
1988 - 1989
1991 - 1991
1995 - 1999
2004 - 2006
2004 - 2006
1989 - 1996
1992 - 2010
1995 - 2013
1995 - 2005
1995 - 2005
1995 - 2005
1990 - 2000
2008 - 2013
1987 - 1994
2008 - 2013
1986 - 1990
1986 - 1994
2003 - 2004
2011 - 2015
2011 - 2015
2012 - 2015
2003 - 2007
2003 - 2007
1990 - 2000

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

AP0297830
AP0297830
AP0297830
AP0297830
AP0297830
AP0297830
AP0297830
AP0297830

AP0297830
AP0297830
AP0297830
AP0297830
AP0297830

AP0297830

AP0297830

AP0297830
KTX297830
KTX297830
KTX297830
9807960679
9807960679




HUSQVARNA
KAWASAKI
KTM

KTM

KTM
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

CR
KX
GS
MX
SX
YZ LW 19/16
YZ SW 17/14
YZ LW 19/16
YZ SW 17/14
YZ

250
65
125
125
125
80
80
85
85
125

1993 - 1994
2005 - 2020
1993 - 1997
1988 - 1993
1993 - 1997
1998 - 2001
1998 - 2001
2002 - 2023
2002 - 2020
2023 - 2023

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

92070-1272

947020036800
947020036800
947020036800




